
Bid: 2019-01 The Pep Boys O'Reilly Auto Parts Andy's Auto & Bus Air, Inc Family Chevrolet Fleetpride
Auto Parts c/o Wade Sharp c/o Roanen Barron c/o Robert Rosas c/o Lawrence Bruni c/o Raymundo Maldonado

4401 San Dario St. 2903 East Saunders 11901 Sara Road 3701 E. Saunders 8410 Gavin Rd.
Laredo, TX 78041 Laredo, TX 78041 Laredo, TX 78045 Laredo, TX 78041 Laredo, TX 78045

Contract Term: (956) 726-9795 (956) 722-4834 (956) 722-7321 (956) 727-1192 (956) 722-0761
October 1, 2018 to September 30, 2019 governmentsales@pepboys.com probids@oreillyauto.com robert@andys-air.com lawrence@drivefamily.com raymundo.maldonado@fleetpride.com

40-78% Off e-Catalog Price 41% Off Catalog Price 20% Off Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price

None None on 
Standard Orders

Freight for Express 
/ Overnight 
Shipments

Cost + 10%
Freight on Special 

Orders

None
Only on Special 

Orders 15% None 15%

Allied States 15-7147 Buyboard 470-14 Buyboard N/A N/A
TIPS 04-032615

NASPO 90000647
NCPA 13-May Buyboard
E&I CNR01214

Rotex Truck Center, Inc C.C. Battery Co. Inc Southern Tire Mart The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.
c/o Robert Rosas c/o Ted Turner c/o Richard Conwill c/o Cynthia Solis
11802 Sara Road 3513 Agnes St. 1101 Beltway Pkwy 11802 FM 1472, Ste. B
Laredo, TX 78045 Corpus Christi, TX Laredo, TX 78041 Laredo, TX 78045
(956) 722-1250 (800) 531-1038 (956) 718-1050 (956) 724-6294
robert@rotextrucks.com ccbattery@aol.com (877) 786-4681 csolis@goodyear.com

rconwill@stmtires.com

Bridgestone Firestone

Discount for Auto Parts 20% Off Catalog Price 35% Off Catalog Price

Passenger & Light 
Truck 20%

Passenger & 
Light Truck 

20%

See Attachment 
Below

Medium Truck 39%
Medium 

Truck 36%
Freight for 
Express / 
Overnight 
Shipments

OTR Bias & Radial 
37%

OTR Bias & 
Radial 37%

Freight Cost None FOB Destination
15%

Restocking Fee None None None
Buyboard

Cooperative Name and # Buyboard ESC 2 Goodbuy 18-19-8AC00 Buyboard 553-18 Buyboard 553-18

Tires Only Tires Only

Cost + 35%

549-17           Heavy 
Duty Trucks / 

Buses

Description

Contract Term:
October 1, 2018 to September 30, 2019

Restocking Fee

Cooperative Name and #

Description

Discount for Auto Parts 10-45% Off on 
Parts for Heavy 

Duty Trucks/Bus

551-17 
Automotive

549-17 Heavy 
Duty Trucks / 

Buses

Bid: 2019-01
Auto Parts

Freight Cost
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